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Year 7 
Base Fee 
Signature Programs 

$260.00 
$50.00 per Comets and Quality Arts 

program 

$75.00 Athlete Development 

Program 

Year 8 
Base Fee 
Signature Programs 

$260.00 
$50.00 per Comets and Quality Arts 

program 

$75.00 Athlete Development 

Program 

Year 9 
Base Fee $260.00 

$50.00 per Comets and Quality Arts 

program 

$75.00 Athlete Development 

Program 

Year 10 
Base Fee 
Higher Resource (HR) Subjects 

$270.00 

• 

• 

Art, Aviation, Construction 
Hospitality Practices, Media Arts 
in Practice 

Cert I in Furnishings 

$30.00 
$40.00 

• $50.00 

Duke of Edinburgh Bronze $370.00 

Year 11 
Base Fee 
Higher Resource (HR) Subjects 

$280.00 

• Visual Arts in Practice  

• Media Arts in Practice 

• Hospitality Practices 

Duke of Edinburgh Silver 
VET Trades 
Cert III Active Volunteering 
Cert III Sport, Aquatics and Recreation 
Cert III in Aviation 
Diploma of Business 

$50.00 
$60.00 
$65.00 

$510.00 
$225.00 
$325.00 
$300.00 (1st year of a 2year course) 

$280.00 
$2750.00 – Aurora 

Year 12 
Base Fee 
Higher Resource (HR) Subjects 

$280.00 

• Visual Arts 

• Media Arts in Practice 

• Hospitality Practices 

Duke of Edinburgh Gold 
VET Trades 
Cert III Active Volunteering 
Cert III Sport, Aquatics and Recreation 
Cert III in Aviation 
Diploma of Business 

$50.00 
$60.00 
$65.00 

$570.00 
$225.00 
$325.00 
$300.00 (2nd year of a 2year course) 

$280.00 
$2750.00 – Aurora 


