



## 2026 SRS Fees and Subject Costs

<b>Year 7</b>	
Base Fee	\$260.00
Signature Programs	\$50.00 per Comets and Quality Arts program \$75.00 Athlete Development Program

<b>Year 8</b>	
Base Fee	\$260.00
Signature Programs	\$50.00 per Comets and Quality Arts program \$75.00 Athlete Development Program

<b>Year 9</b>	
Base Fee	\$260.00
	\$50.00 per Comets and Quality Arts program \$75.00 Athlete Development Program

<b>Year 10</b>	
Base Fee	\$270.00
Higher Resource (HR) Subjects	
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Art, Aviation, Construction</li> <li>• Hospitality Practices, Media Arts in Practice</li> <li>• Cert I in Furnishings</li> </ul>	\$30.00 \$40.00 \$50.00
Duke of Edinburgh Bronze	\$370.00

<b>Year 11</b>	
Base Fee	\$280.00
Higher Resource (HR) Subjects	
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Visual Arts in Practice</li> <li>• Media Arts in Practice</li> <li>• Hospitality Practices</li> </ul>	\$50.00 \$60.00 \$65.00
Duke of Edinburgh Silver	\$510.00
VET Trades	\$225.00
Cert III Active Volunteering	\$325.00
Cert III Sport, Aquatics and Recreation	\$300.00 (1 <sup>st</sup> year of a 2year course)
Cert III in Aviation	\$280.00
Diploma of Business	\$2750.00 – Aurora

<b>Year 12</b>	
Base Fee	\$280.00
Higher Resource (HR) Subjects	
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Visual Arts</li> <li>• Media Arts in Practice</li> <li>• Hospitality Practices</li> </ul>	\$50.00 \$60.00 \$65.00
Duke of Edinburgh Gold	\$570.00
VET Trades	\$225.00
Cert III Active Volunteering	\$325.00
Cert III Sport, Aquatics and Recreation	\$300.00 (2nd year of a 2year course)
Cert III in Aviation	\$280.00
Diploma of Business	\$2750.00 – Aurora